
FX4404PSF

Model Name
Applicatio

n
Material Needle

No. of 

threads

Needle  

gauge

Needle 

bar stroke

Stitch 

length

Diff.Feed 

ratio

Presser 

foot lift

Maximum 

Speed

DFB1404PSF shirt
Light to 

medium

UOX113

14
8

3/16-3/4-3/16,

1/4-3/4-1/4,

3/16-1-3/16,

1/4-1-1/4

31 7~17 N/A 10 4500

FX4404PSF shirt
Light to 

medium

DVX57

14
8

1/4-3/4-1/4,

1/4-1-1/4
34.5 7~17 N/A 8 4500

DFB1404PSF are flat-bed, multi-needle 
double chain stitch machines with 
smooth puller for shirt fronting.

4 needle, double chain stitch machines

DFB1404PSF

MADE IN JAPAN

Tel: (81)72-877-1221  
Fax: (81)72-878-9649

www.kansai-special.com
Email: hqeigyo@kansai-special.com

：kansaispecialjapan

Morimoto Mfg. Co., Ltd.
1-4-17, Suna, Shijohnawate-City, 
Osaka 575-0001, Japan

FX4404PSF are Cylinder-bed, multi-
needle double chain stitch machines 
with smooth puller for shirt fronting.

Suitable for sewing shirt fronts.

Short needle bar strokes and smooth puller 

are ideal for sewing shirt fronts.


